CY7C185-20PC Cypress Semiconductor Product Details
World's largest source of obsolete and hard to find parts.
Part Number:
EOLSEMI Part:
Category:
Manufacturer:
Applications:
Description:
RoHS:
Stock Category:
Stock Resource:
Warranty:
EDA/CAD Models:
Delivery:
Payment:
CY7C185-20PC
CY7C185-20PC-14519
SRAM
Cypress Semiconductor
Aerospace & defense  Test & measurement
Automotive  Communications equipment
Personal electronics
IC SRAM 64K PARALLEL 28DIP
Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Available stock
Franchised Distributor
1 Year Guarantee » Learn More
CY7C185-20PC PCB Footprint and Symbol
Images are for reference
See Product Specification
Send RFQ
Related Tags
PDF CY7C185-20PC Cypress Semiconductor Datasheet
CY7C185-20PC Cypress Semiconductor
Buy CY7C185-20PC Cypress Semiconductor
Purchase CY7C185-20PC Cypress Semiconductor
CY7C185-20PC Cypress Semiconductor supplier
CY7C185-20PC Cypress Semiconductor vendor
CY7C185-20PC Cypress Semiconductor image
CY7C185-20PC Cypress Semiconductor picture
CY7C185-20PC Cypress Semiconductor pricing
CY7C185-20PC Cypress Semiconductor stock
CY7C185-20PC Cypress Semiconductor PCB Footprint and Symbol
CY7C185-20PC Cypress Semiconductor EEG
CY7C185-20PC Cypress Semiconductor application
CY7C185-20PC Cypress Semiconductor distributor
Information
About Us
Delivery Information
Payment Information
Quick Links
Request for Quotation
Product Catalog
All Manufacturers A-Z
Manufacturer Support
Help Center
Contact Us
Manufacturer Support
Customers Also Bought (You May Also Be Interested In)
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
EOLSEMI (A Worldway Company), World's largest source of obsolete and hard to find
parts | Franchised Distributor Resource
Copyright © 2002-2024 EOLSEMI (A Worldway Company). All Rights Reserved.
Privacy Policy | Terms & Conditions
SI9145BQ-T1-E3 - Vishay Siliconix - IC
IC REG CTRLR BUCK/BOOST 16TSSOP
SI9243AEY-T1 - Vishay Siliconix - IC
IC TRANSCEIVER HALF 1/2 8SOIC
SIA425EDJ-T1-GE3 - Vishay Siliconix - IC
IGBT Transistors MOSFET 20V 4.5A 15.6W 60mOhms @ 4.5V
SIA513DJ-T1-GE3 - Vishay Siliconix - IC
MOSFET N/P-CH 20V 4.5A SC70-6
SIA914ADJ-T1-GE3 - Vishay Siliconix - IC
MOSFET 2N-CH 20V 4.5A SC70-6L
SIE832DF-T1-GE3 - Vishay Siliconix - IC
RF Bipolar Transistors MOSFET 40V 103A 104W 5.5mohm @ 10V
SIM3L167-C-GQ - Silicon Laboratories Inc - MCU
ARM Cortex-32-bit 50 MHz 256 kB LCD AES low power MCU
SIP4612ADVP-T1-E3 - Vishay Siliconix - IC
IC PWR SWITCH P-CHAN 1:1 SC75-6
SIP5630CG-T1-E3 - Vishay Siliconix - IC
IC SCSI 14-LINE TERM 36-QSOP
SIR494DP-T1-GE3 - Vishay Siliconix - IC
MOSFET N-CH 12V 60A PPAK SO-8